Lower Guide for STar™ Drive M/E
Directions For Use
70-LG-01 / L011-55
(Rev. A0, October 2009)
FHC, Inc.
1201 Main Street
Bowdoin, ME 04287  USA
Fax: +1-207-666-8292

16
Array Electrode frame configuration
Ordering information
66-AC-AR  Array Electrode Carrier and Clamp
  includes EE, FF, GG
66-AC-EC  includes EE
66-AC-NC includes GG
66-AC-SC  includes FF
66-IT-AR    Array Electrode Insertion Tube Set
  includes 6ea HH, 6ea II, 6ea JJ 1ea KK
  1ea LL, 1 ea OO
FC1003   Non Sterile Array mT Electrode (pk 5)